
$279,612.50

$226,111.90

$351,577.00

$237,409.65

25%

0

CBDP concurs with  the DBE participation for the above recommended Bid.  Please refer to the approved Form DBD-

014C attached to the bid recommendation. 

DBE

ADDENDUMS

BASE BID DESCRIPTION:

Work of Contract consists of reconstructing an existing parking lot includin new asphalt pavement and new concrete 

curb and gutter as indicated in the project bid documents.

PLATT CONSTRUCTION, INC.

J & A POHL, INC.

ZIGNEGO COMPANY

PAYNE & DOLAN

JOHNSON & SONS PAVING

STARK PAVEMENT CORP.

POBLOCKI PAVING CORP.

CONTRACT #1:  
BASE BID DBE REC'D

PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION

4372-15642

BID SUMMARY

HOC - FRONT VISITOR'S PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION

PROJECT NO. BIDS DUE:  WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 2, 2015 AT 2:00 P.M.

PROJECT NAME:  


